ESITI QUINTO APPELLO_a.a.2021_21 - 14 febbraio

Matricola
173991
196973
213277
213387
218884
226897
231774
232050

Corso

Mat_a.a.precedenti
Mat_a.a.precedenti
Mat_a.a.precedenti
Mat_a.a.precedenti
Mat_a.a.precedenti
Mat_a.a.precedenti
Mat_a.a.precedenti
Mat_a.a.precedenti

Punti
15,75
10,5
11,5
4,5
18
20,25
9,5
19,75

Voto
16
11
12

18
20
10
20



