

ESITI QUINTO APPELLO_a.a.2021_21 - 14 febbraio

Matricola	Corso	Punti	Voto
173991	Mat_a.a.precedenti	15,75	16
196973	Mat_a.a.precedenti	10,5	11
213277	Mat_a.a.precedenti	11,5	12
213387	Mat_a.a.precedenti	4,5	5
218884	Mat_a.a.precedenti	18	18
226897	Mat_a.a.precedenti	20,25	20
231774	Mat_a.a.precedenti	9,5	10
232050	Mat_a.a.precedenti	19,75	20